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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Feg. No: 195607 198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Ref :  CS/GAI1T020544/Srb

[RIOOE
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date: 28-10-2017
SINGAPORE 038180
Code : GAl
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLP 53725 Veh. Inspected SLG 5854R
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From SHARCON NG Assign Date 26/10/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer = Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  2210/2017 Inspection Date
Survey held at WORLD AUTOPTELTD
47 JALAN PEMIMPIN
#01-02/03 HALCYON 2 BLDG
SINGAPOQRE 577200
5a. Remarks
AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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- mWm o Consutiants
e P Lid

51 UBIAVE 1, #11-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX @ (063) 62564315

Your Ref: TBA

Our Ref: CS/GAI17020544/Srb

The Motor Claims Department
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. _SLG S854R .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle
on 27/10/2017 at the premises of M/s WORLD AUTO and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount ;S5 453545
Revised Estimate Amount 5% 1,762.53
“Check” Items Amount : 5% -
Market Value ' 5% -
LTA Reimbursement Value - 8% -
Nett Value 1 5% -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages
at the front o/s portion.

Yours faithfully

SEBASTIAN
Automotive Assessor



‘Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Mg, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 26 October, 2017 4:53 PM

To: SUR; assignments

Subject: RE: 3rd party survey for 5SLG5854R against GA-5LP53725 - DOA: 22/10/2017
Attachments: Insd - SLP53725.pdf; TP - SLGS854R.PDF

Dear Sir

Please arrange to conduct TP survey.

Regards
Sharon Ng
Great American

From: sim@waorldauto.com.sg [mailto:sim@worldauto.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, October 26, 2017 3:50 PM

To: Ng, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com=>

Subject: Re: 3rd party survey for 5LG 5854R

Dear sir

Please arrange a 3" party surveyor to survey the following car
Our client: 5LG 5854R
Your Insured: SLP 53725
Date of accident: 22/10/17
Regards

5.T.5im

World Auto Pte Ltd

Mo 1 Kranji Loop
Singapore 739535

Mobile: 97588347

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the sddressee. If wou are nod the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immedintely by reply email and destroy the messape and its attachments



Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

—_— = = e e S
From: Mg, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>
Sent: Friday, February 02, 2018 7:01 PM
To: Janice Lee (LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: 3rd party survey for SLG5854R against GA-SLP53725 - DOA: 22/10/2017 || Our ref
CLMOMVCO0001474 (Grab)
Attachments: SLG 5B54R pdf

Dear lanice — Our ref: CLMOMVCD00001474 (Grab)

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto) [mailto:Janicelee @lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, February 02, 2018 4:22 FM

To: Ng, Sharon <Sharon. Ng@sg.gaig.com=

subject: RE; 3rd party survey for SLG5854R against GA-SLP53725 - DOA: 22/10/2017

Dear Sharon,
Enclosed preliminary revised for SLG 5854R.

Kindly provide us the claim number,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Janice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, October 26, 2017 4:57 PM

To: 'Ng, Sharon' <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 3rd party survey for SLG5854R against GA-5LP53725 - DOA: 22/10/2017

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Ng, Sharon [mailto:Sharon.Ng@sg. gaig.com
Sent: Thursday, 26 Octaber, 2017 4:53 PM



To: SUR; assignments
Subject: RE: 3rd party survey for SLG5854R against GA-5LP53725 - DOA: 22/10/2017

Dear 5ir

Please arrange to conduct TP survey.

Regards
Sharon Ng
Great American

From: sim@worldauto.com.sg [mailto:sim@worldauto.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, October 26, 2017 3:50 PM

To: Ng, Sharon <Sharon. Ng@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: Re: 3rd party survey for 5LG 5854R

Dear sir

Please arrange a 3™ party surveyor to survey the following car
Our client: SLG 5854R

Your Insured: SLP 53725
Date of accident: 22/10/17
Regards

5.7.5im

World Auto Pte Ltd

Mo 1 Kranji Loop
Singapore 739535

Maobile: 37588347

The content of this c-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged. imlended solely for the adidrewses. If you are not the intended recipient, be
advised thar any we, dissermination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibied. If you receive this message in emor, please rify the sender immedintely by reply
email aml destroy the message and ids attachments

The content of this e-mail message and any atiachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be
advised that aiy use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mnail is stricily probibited. If you receive this message in error, please notily the sender immedistely by reply
cimail and destroy the message and its atlachments,



MWAT 1140958 | Warkd Atte Ple Lid - HO Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
ENTRY DATE B TIME 2500207 U832 Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 25/10/2017 09:43
SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Pleasa report corracily the details of the accident 1o speed up {he claims process.
2. Thés Farm must be completed by the Palicyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

1. Information provided must be as fruthful and accurate as possible, Any wilhul misrepresentation o witholding of matarial facts may allow insurance companies 1o
repudiate policy ability.

4. Thir ssue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of palicy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

&, This reporl will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurars of the GIA Records Management Centre established by ihe General Insurance Association of
Singapore(GIA) far archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interesied partes,

7. By the lodgemient of this repart 1o the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the rapan being made avalabie
aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report 25M0/2017 09:32
Date Of Accident 22/10/2017 22:25
Exact Location Of Accident TRANSIT ROAD
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SLGS5B54R
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registered Owner LCRF PTELTD
Co Reg No 201624597K
Email Address NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone Mo
Alternative Phone Mo OFFICE-62414992
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer HOMNDA
Maodel VEZEL-1.5 HYBRID X (A)
Exacl Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident
Are ':,-'u:uu_l:.lairning under your own insurance policy NO
for repair to your vehicle?
If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company A1G ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy YES
Palicy Mumber 999995174
Cover Note Number
Driver
Name of Driver HOO TAl PENG
NRIC Mo 57118493E
Date Of Birth 2710511971
Qccupation QOUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 09/10/2003
Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender FEMALE
Maobile Number
Fax Number
Contact Mumber
EMail Address MOEMAIL

Page 1 aof 13



Address

Fostcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company NO

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured PAID DRIVER

Yahicle Registration Mumber of Drivers Own -

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface
Other Information

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

N

Was any other material or properly damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes, Please state which Police Station

YES

YES

Was notice of intended Proseculion given? NO

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? YES

Was there any audio recorded?

Yehicle Registration Mumber
Wehicle Make/Model/Colour
Detalls Of Properties

Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Fostcode

Insurance Company Mame
Mature Of Damage

MNa. Of Passenger {Including Driver)
Details of Witness

Namae

Phone Number

Email Address

NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
SLP53725

Fage 2 of 13



Email Address

Page 3 of 13



Sketch Plan

SEETCH PLAN
IMPOGRTANT HOTICE

* Heake eper porrpctly e dalais o the sotiterd b woepd U T cliTR Didleb,

1 This Formresf be gom pletes by the Policyholger arulior the Authareod [river

3 W pimalios peowvided sl be gs wuthduland accurpls o pessible. Ao w Hu' o repregendeton o w dhaekiing & maiers facty nay
alow rEUEASER companes 1o repudtiste soliay FabEity

<, Thi laace end aecepdence ol Bvi Fmby rurence cirpatiug 4 rofan admiseon ¢ polcy fzalty =ribe pan o 1ha Inswsenta
compaes

3 Aoy latee pogriing may be ralesred 49 the Police for investigatigrn,

B, The report w | be Tore srded by fhg iegseds of e G Recorss Banage'rent Ceale esigblahed by e Serersl e arance A isocsion
of Srgasore (G fof arching and Bhas copes of i repar w (1 o a Tae 38 node avaissie spor applkation by nleesied carlis.

7. By 1 lndgemet of this weae 10 Ihe Fowem, you hereby consart 16 1he sreiiving of s cepart i 1ha caalre and 1o oo of the
repavi being made avalebe eloresed

B Consent under tha Farsanal Duls Protection &ct |EOEA )

Pananstond, at4wa ledgn, agies M Soopen nat

o) My insistes iy woskshop ang Bhe Serer raviarce Associaton of Srgepone |G| mepiace perriisd o coles] use Chclose
andior provess my e andl dilstoers oral nf somehan a9t cus in b foord and sny o persored nfairelion proviled o e ot
peesassad by My bawe (colecheey e Personal information’) snd disclope 8o irunafar such Perwonal Wsrmalion b alirs urenz)
w ha nave Baured vetciels) walved T ibis socident (8] neurens) = ha heve nesmed vahicke 5] Svehed in ihie s e shali be
callecivmly releried 4o as tha "inaurere) e beuters” e yartBaw frms the Mooty Autherdy of Shoapore snd sy Fesvant
gevEimeETE age ey -bu‘lhnrl" fauch as-the poice|, for B polpaseis] of

[} preceesng karding andor danling = h my chaive rolidng tha setlereal of the clamm B ary necessany rvesti@tiol s islatng 12
g herms |

{8 ervestipating s soodes aodice my clarvs;

i carty g oul andior sebag wilk my ivsiructions of fencondng It By enguiries by re,

fis - agn hering my claiems (inclicrg te meiing of corappondents, slaTenh, invoices, fepats o ndtoes 10 re w hich could tvelve
Swckipure of catain perscna) d3i aba1) n o beeg about debeety af e wane 35 W el ee on Ihe exemal cover of ervidhpes el
Fakeges ), ardin

¥ mnnpdy ng w fih apoicatie [@Bw W eEnnsierng, processiag, handing pader deafng w0 My cRMS

::nlm:t-ml;,' e 'Purpcses’)

o) al mswreris) w b have reawed vahicksss) nwvoked v jls pacidend snd e Rsorens e pesiew lims, yayste permtied e cofadd,
AbR, CBCchee avdior process My Personsl Bormalion o0 ore oF Pode ol (e atoee Putpossd. aoe

‘e my Peesoral Ml oomaiicn eyl an be dluciosed by a-y of the Faaes andioc TA o thee g parly g0y G pravichedt or agenss
rirckading thest lsw velfee sl w ich may De siled culside of Slwgapore, fer na of move of ihe abave Frpoues

b,

/j:‘_é% ;'r‘fll'llufl'l' 4 J|F“1

Pukiyhclier's SgRalioe f Dwe & riafs Slanamee (! criver & nol e peicyaolier: /Dete  Wineased by Resoning Cansre

Jisig & Tire Personral
Sketch Plan
Heg L

Page 4 of 13



Sketch Plan #2
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SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin
Tampines North NPP

Sketch Plan #3

L AL

Ti201T 10232057
1ofd
fEpod Mo 1020 F10E2E55T

461 Tampinas Street 44 #01-56 SINGAPORE

520461
Tel No. 1800-7818299

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Repnrt Made

Nama nf Inrrnant .

| Vide Rapart No

23/10/2017 1310 18
2:._'. A .—_T__-".'.-'""""'?""‘_!W" 2 T .' e =1 ;

| Station Diary No

yo=rE

S

..a_.l e

HOO TAI PENG ®
[ foswi . —
10 Type /1D No.; "Contact No.-

NRIC NO / $7118483E | Home/Office Mobile s B
Mationality Email:
_SINGAPORE CITIZEN - .

Sex: Age | DateofBith | Type of Informant

Feamale |46 | 27105/1971 | Driver o

Race: Language: institution / School Name:
Chinese _

Occupation: Driving Licence Information
UBER DRIVER Class. 3

Date of Expiry:

Dalaﬂ' ime nf Type nf Lu-cahnn
Accident. Sfraight Road
] 2211012017 22.20 -~
Location;
Along Road 1
TRANSIT ROAD
_Towards Wee Socn Camp i : —
Weather: | Road Surface | Road Speed Limit
Clear  Dry _ | —
Traffic Flow ' Traffic Control: Traffic Volume
Dual Carrlage Way - | Not Controlied Heavy N
| Type of Colision: | Anyone conveyed by
| Rear to Side ambulance:
Mo

SLGS854R

SLP5a72s

“TSlighty |10
i ; Damaged

Any Padestrian Involued: No

No. of Pedestrians Injured. NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
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Sketch Plan #4

POLICE FORCE A

Ti201 F10232067
Police Station Of Crigin 2512
Tampines North NFP Raport Na. T/201 710232087
461 Tampiries Street 44 #01-58 SINGAPORE
s20481 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tal No 1800-7818999

HOOQ TAl PENG 118483
Related Vehicle | NIL o Contact No | . R

Hospdal/Clinic WY TEH FAMILY CLINIC AND SURGERY  Clags of Class 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licance &
Expiry Date | ;

| Date Treatment  23/10/2017 23/10/2017

Date Discharge

Related Venicle NIL ‘Contact No | 84241243 :
|
————— | 34 i s B =S
Hospital/Climic NIL Class of Class: NIL
DOriving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licance &
S S I ExpryDate| e o
Date Treatment  NIL Date Discharge | NIL |
"No_of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL | Degres of injury | NiL B
Brief Details.

On 22/10/2017 @ 2220hrs. | was driving my Uber car SLG5B54R along Transit Rd towards Nee Soon
Camp to fetck a passenger when anocther vehicle in front, a Gold Honda Vezal SLP53725 made an illegal
U turn (2 point turn 1o be exact) an while reversing. his rear hit the side of my car. So we exchanged
particulars and contact number, On 231072077 when | woke up in the morning, | felf pain on my shoulder
and lower back and decided o see the doctor

| was given 3 days MC

My vehicle suslained a dent to its right side of the car near the tyre

Page 7 of 13



Sketch Plan #5

SINGAPDRE
POLICE FORCE

Palice Slation Of Qnigin

Tampines Narth NPP

461 Tampines Streel 44 #01-58 SINGAPORE
520451

Tel No: 1800-7818908

Informanit is not able Lo provide sketeh plan

TR TGS N

TR 02272057

Gof 3

Repart No TR 022067

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Cerlificate 1o this report. If you don't have
the cerificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference

Signature OFf Officer Recording The Repard™
G/ ;
Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMAD ABDUL@HANI\W 1

MOHD ADNAN k ) \
=

Signature Of Interpreter =
Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP /IAEIT/

551 2 SITIMARSITA BINTE BOHARI
Contact No - B5478218

-

" Signature OF infﬂfr_rl_%l"ﬁ

Dnta.l'Ti.me: ]
231102017 1310

Classification Of Case

Authentication Stamp
ME1ER
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WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03

Halcyon 2, S'pore 577200

Tel No. : 6451 3933 Fax No. : 6455 7576

E-Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg

Website : www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No. : 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No. : 200006765H

Great America Insurance Company Estimate : ES00516
Date : 2511012017
Vehicle Num. : SLG 5854R (LCR)
] Make/Model : TOYOTA PRIUS HYERID
Attention : Motor Claim Department Chassis/Eng# :
Accident Date : 22/10/2017
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :
S/IN Quantity  Particular Unit Price  Amount 5%
e '.\_LE
LIST ITEMS : Vel
. 1 FRONT LH FENDER (PIRUS) : 833.10
3 1 FRONT LH HEADLAMP (PIRUS) - 2,530.10
1 FRONT BUMPER (PIRUS) © . 495.50
4 1 FRONT LH FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM(PIRUS) « "° 52.30
5 1 FRONT LH FENDER INNER LINER (PIRUS) . ® 198.40
List TotalS$ : 4,209.40
25.00% Discount 5% : 1,062.35
3,157.056
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :
1. 8 FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS ~ "= 9.80 78:40
Special Nett Total 5§ : 76.40
LABOUR :
To labour charge for removing FIL fender 60000 - -
and front bumper out to facilitate repairs and
replacement of damaged parts
To respray front bumper and F/L fender 600.00
To realign front headlamp “100.00
Labour Total §% : 1,300.00
E. & O.E. Total 5% : 4.535.45
s=s========
\ ix (BN
for WORLD AUTO PTELTD = ALY .
i b E Ghian, . henca nolify
: the Repairer of the following:
- ¥ A ROk TR » To rsurvey befor/efier sprary painting
\i}i Wale Bi o To Sapley Gamaged pari(s) during resurvey
(luasaien MO Ja, o Party prices are subject i confirmation

Slgratre:
[in:

Aimowisigad try Regaine

* Thind party survey s on a “Without Prejudics’ basis
* Mo Begal modification]s) i aliowed

« Bupplemandary lsmis) mes be resurveyed gnd
8 sulhot 1o final approval from Insurance Comparny
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NORLD AUTO PTE LTD

7 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03

alcyon 2, S'pore 577200

sl No. : 6451 3933 Fax No.: 6455 7576
.Mail : worldaut@singnet.com.sg
Jebsite : www.worldauto.com.£g

ax Reg. No.: 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No.: 200006765H

ireat America Insurance Company

YParts: § TIL- 5L
1) g}(ﬁfff'* Q';:_
:,:I i:\lm...r-' * qur' -
e €4

Estimate : ES00516

Date : 2511012017
Vehicle Num. : SLG 5854R (LCR)
Make/Mode| : TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID

Jttention : Motor Claim Department Chassis/Eng? :
Accident Date - 2211 02017
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :
3N Quantity Particular Unit Price  Amount 55
LIST ITEMS . e 'S L
- FRONT LH FENDER (PIRUS) ' _ 93340
FRONT LH HEADLAMP (PIRUS) - -2.530.10
| ERONT BUMPER (PIRUS) & = — e 486.60
| | FRONT LH FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM(PIRUS) v M la%¢} §2.30 -~ ;
! FRONT LH FENDER INNER LINER (PIRUS)  ~ N = 198.40 - /
, List TotalS$ : 1) 3 5 4,209.40
| 2 3L 1,052.35
Ih 25.00% Discount 53 .
3,157.05
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS : ) 70
FROMT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS LS 9.80 A0 Lo
‘ Special Nett Total 5% T8.40
| LABOUR :
| | To labour charge for removing FiL fender gioo0 Sea
| : and front bumper out to facilitate repalrs and 3) T4¢
| | replacement of damaged parts
| To respray front bumper and FiL fander ooy 5=
To realign front headlamp 10000 4o .
" R——
Labour Total 85 1,300,00
S I Sl
E. & O.E. Total 5% : 453545
EEsEzssassEE
A = W I|.-'="|":"'
for WORLD AUTO PTE LTD Fo A
Sabasition - LXK Auto Consultants hence nolify
_ tha Repairer of the following:
i - Norx "l-;H} gosx o eRmre « To reurvey befor'aher spray painting
) o « To dispiay damaged pani(s) during resurvey
' Cpungvian Moe e « Parts prices are sutject 1o confirmetion
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 4085933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reqg. Mo: 199607198R GST Req. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationala Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref : CS/GAITTO20544/5rbn2
0 CENTENNIAL [ATAARA
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date : 07-02-2018
SINGAPORE 0358190
Code : GAl
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLP 53725 Veh. Inspected SLG 5854R
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CLMOMYCODD001474 (Grab)  |Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  SHARON NG Assign Date 26/10/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAPRIUS c.c 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. JTDKB3FU003535374 Colour SILVER
Odometer 92677 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification MIL
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/85R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 YOKOHAMA, & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 YORKOHAMA & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65R15 YOKOHAMA & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  22/10/2017 Inspection Date 272017
Survey held at WORLD AUTO PTE LTD
47 JALAN PEMIMPIN
#01-02/03 HALCYON 2 BLDG
SINGAPORE 577200
5a. Remarks
AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607 198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 5854R

Page No.:1of 1

Oty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ:m::pg{:} i #;;J]MM
NT OF P
1|FRONT LH FENDER (PRIUS) DENTED 933.10 806.00
1|FRONT LH HEADLAMP (PRIUS) NOT NECESSARY 253010 -
1|FRONT BUMPFER (FRILS) TO REPAIR SEE 495.50
LABOUR
1|FRONT LH FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM (PRIUS) NECESSARY 52.30 52.30
1|FRONT LH FENDER INNER LINER (PRIUS) TORM 198.40 188 .40
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -1,052.35 -264.18
3,157.05 79252
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
8|FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS @%9.80 (SN) NECESSARY 78,40 30.00
78.40 30.00
LABOUR
TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR REMOVING F/L FENDER AND 600.00 500.00
FRONT BUMPER QUT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AND
REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER (PRIUS).
TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND F/L FENDER., 600.00 400.00
TO REALIGN FRONT HEADLAMP. 100.00 40.00
1,300.00 940.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,535.45 1,762.52
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 1,762.52|

Report Ref No. CS/GAI17020544/Srbn2

YEANG WAI KEEN ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser




